C
a,
"
�
w
·;:;
·;:;
C

CHECKED - LDC REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE - 10/8/2018 REVISED - SCALE:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE ROADWAY
SN-090-0044 SN 090-0046 SN 090-0120
0013 0013 0013 0006
1
56
246
45.3 60.1 29.8
70.2
29.8
4420 3660
1
1
1
10590 4700
24
9
233
10
80
54
7
1
1
2
1
4 2 2
0.34 0.33 0.33
F.A.P. SECTION COUNTY TOTAL SHEET
RTE. SHEETS NO.
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
404 (50B-4)BR; 12[(HVB, HB)BR]BR TAZEWELL 61 3
CONTRACT N0.68D59
I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
REV 1/9/19
mutzbauerbp
10-2-18
mutzbauerbp
10-2-18
mutzbauerbp
Line
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
delta 2
mutzbauerbp
delta 2
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
USER NAME =
PLOT SCALE =
PLOT DATE =
DESIGNED REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED SHEET OF SHEETS
-
-